

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah
Special 5/22
Present : Bhaskar Bhattacharjee
(JO Code : WB-640)

Order No.05, dated 24.02.2022

This day is fixed for I.O's report.

Ld. Special P.P-in-charge is present by filing hazira.

I.O's report has not yet been submitted.

Accordingly fixing. 25.03.2022 for I.O's report.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.